City of Hesperia

Legislation Details

File #: 21-058 Version: 1 Name: Amendment to the Contract with NBS for
Silverwood/Tapestry Development Fiscal Impact
Analysis (FIA) Consulting Services

Type: Resolution Status: Consent Calendar
File created: 8/8/2022 In control: City Council

On agenda: 9/6/2022 Final action:

Title: Recommended Action:

It is recommended that the City Council authorize the City Manager to amend the current agreement
with NBS Government Finance Group (NBS) in the amount of $16,500, for a total not-to-exceed
amount of $28,000, to include consultant services for Silverwood/Tapestry Development Bond
Opportunities for Land Development (BOLD) Community Facilities District (CFD) Review.

Sponsors: Casey Brooksher
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. SR Contract Amendment with NBS Government Finance Group 9-6-2022

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
9/6/2022 1 City Council approved Pass
City of Hesperia Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/18/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

